
HOUSE & LAND

CARLTON 174-A

FARRIER’S CREEK
BURPENGARY

LOT 69

House Size: 174m2  | Land Size: 435m2

$890,000
House: $305,000  | Land: $585,000

This is a proposed house and land package which is yet to be constructed & is subject to site inspections, 
engineering reports & council approvals. Land to be purchased separately. All images have been used for 
sales & marketing purposes & should only be used as a guide. Façade image shown may be an additional 

cost, please refer to sales consultant for clarification. Conditions apply to all promotional Items*. 
Price effective as at 18/10/2025 and is subject to change without notice. 
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Ilse Young
0425 305 900

i.young@boldliving.com.au

Rosie Illing
0432 672 703

r.illing@boldliving.com.au

4 1 2 2

This is a proposed house and land package which is yet to be constructed & is subject 
to site inspections, engineering reports & council approvals. No allowance for rock 

removal, retaining walls and flood or overland flow^. Land to be purchased separately. 
All images have been used for sales & marketing purposes & should only be used as a 
guide. Façade image shown may be an additional cost, please refer to sales consultant 

for clarification. Conditions apply to all promotional Items*. Price effective as at 
18/10/2025 and is subject to change without notice.

Mercy Chiang
0413 712 850

m.chiang@boldliving.com.au

Adam Collins
0422 411 669

a.collins@boldliving.com.au 

Russell Bromfield
0419 889 305

r.bromfield@boldliving.com.au

Michael Marinov
0404 684 475

m.marinov@boldliving.com.au

Gee Louis
0413 749 861

g.louis@boldliving.com.auJames King
0402 460 210

j.king@boldliving.com.au

Stone features available at extra cost

Jen Draper
0474 470 041

j.draper@boldliving.com.au

PACKAGE  INCLUSIONS

• TRADITIONAL FAÇADE (WORTH $7,000)
• RENDERED HEBEL EXTERIOR
• 1200MM ENTRY DOOR
• 2590MM CEILING HEIGHT
• CEILING FANS THROUGHOUT
• LED DOWNLIGHTS THROUGHOUT
• 20MM STONE BENCHTOPS 
• OMEGA APPLIANCES (STEEL or BLACK)
• TAPWARE (CHROME, BLACK OR BRUSHED)
• DISHWASHER
APPLIANCE PACK:
• 90cm Upgrade to Oven/Cooktop
OVERHEAD CABINTRY PACK:
• Kitchen Overhead Cupboards 
VANITY PACK:
• Wall-hung Vanities
• Shower niches
• Laundry Cabinet with Stone Benchtop (1m)
FLOORING:
• Tiles, Laminate Or Hybrid Floors To Main Areas
• Carpets To Bedrooms (And Media If Applicable)

DRIVEWAY:
• 45m2 Exposed Agg. + Kerb Cut
• Letterbox
ALFRESCO:
• Concrete to Outdoor Living
FLYSCREENS:
• Fly Screens to Windows & Doors
BLINDS:
• Roller Blinds to Windows
AIR CONDITIONING:
Haier 9kw Split System Air Conditioner 
SITE COSTS:
• H1 Slab/ Piers Allowances/Build to Boundary

House size:

• TILES, LAMINATE OR HYBRID FLOORS TO MAIN AREAS

• CARPETS TO BEDROOMS (and Media if applicable)

Hendrik Boshoff
0412 694 705

h.boshoff@boldliving.com.au 

• TRADITIONAL FAÇADE

• RENDERED HEBEL EXTERIOR

• UP TO 1200MM ENTRY DOOR 

• 2590MM CEILING HEIGHT

• CEILING FANS THROUGHOUT

• LED DOWNLIGHTS THROUGHOUT

• 20MM STONE BENCHTOPS TO KITCHEN/BATHROOMS

• LAMINATE BENCHTOP TO LAUNDRY

• SHOWER NICHES

• WALL HUNG VANITIES

• TAPWARE (CHROME, BLACK OR BRUSHED)

• DISHWASHER

• 90CM OMEGA COOKTOP/RANGEHOOD

• TILES, LAMINATE OR HYBRID FLOORS TO MAIN AREAS

• CARPETS TO BEDROOMS (and Media if applicable)

• 45M2 EXPOSED AGG. 

• KERB CUT

• LETTERBOX

• CONCRETE TO OUTDOOR LIVING

• FLY SCREENS TO WINDOWS & DOORS

• 7.1KW SPLIT SYSTEM AIR CONDITIONER 

• H1 SLAB/ PIERS ALLOWANCES

• BUILD TO BOUNDARY COSTS
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